

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 51 OF 2006

(For prel.hearing)

BACHPAN BACHAO ANDOLAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim directions and office report)

Date: 17/02/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Ms.Ragini Trakroo,adv.

Ms. Aparna Bhat,Adv.

Mr. Jai Singh,adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

el appearing for the

It is directed to the learned couns

States as

petitioner to serve notice on the Standing counsel for the respective
respondents in this petition.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

COURT MASTER

[MITHILESH RAGHAV]

COURT MASTER