

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 51 OF 2006

BACHPAN BACHAO ANDOLAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim directions and office report )

Date: 18/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jai Singh, Adv.  
Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia,Adv.  
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta ,Adv  
Mr. Arun K. Sinha ,Adv  
Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv  
Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv  
Mr. Janaranjan Das ,Adv  
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal ,Adv  
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma ,Adv  
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee ,Adv  
Mr. V.G. Pragasam ,Adv

Mr. J.S. Attri ,Adv  
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha ,Adv  
Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv  
Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R. ,Adv  
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv  
M/S Corporate Law Group ,Adv

Ms. Retu Rai Biswas, Adv.  
Mr. Varun Mathur, Adv.  
Ms. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.  
Ms. Pinky Behra, Adv.  
Mr. V.K. Biju, Adv.  
Mr. Anil Kr. Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Anil Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. Om Prakash, Adv.  
Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv.  
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. AS. Mariarputham, Adv.  
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.  
  
Ms. Mini N. Nair, Adv.  
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

Item : 87

-2-

Ms. Shomila Bakshi, Adv.  
Ms. Rani Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. J.S. Attri, Adv.  
Ms. Shivani Thakur, Adv.  
Mr. K.N. Madhusoodhan, Adv.  
Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time has been granted to the respondents, as prayed for, to file counter.

List again on 18.8.2006.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar

rd