

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 462 OF 2010

DEEPIKA THUSSOO

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J&K TH:CHIEF SECY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

Date: 12/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Mudang Opo, Adv.  
For Mrs.Shally Bhasin Maheshwari,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Sunil Fernandes, Adv.  
Ms.Renu Gupta, Adv.  
Mr.Sidhan Goel, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter after Christmas Holidays.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master