

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 51 OF 2006

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

BACHPAN BACHAO ANDOLAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing
O.T., directions, intervention, interim directions, permission and office
report)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 287 of 2010

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 318 of 2005

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 465 of 1986

(With office report)

Date: 05/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.
Mr. Rajender Pd. Saxena, Adv.
Petitioner-In-Person
Ms. Madhusmita Bora, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia, Adv.
Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv
Mr. G. Prakash, Adv
Mr Deepak Prabhakaran, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv
Ms Nandani Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv
Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Adv
Mr. P.N. Gupta, Adv
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv
Mrs Aruna Mathur, Adv.
M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv
Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv
Mr S.J. Aristotle, Adv.
Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv
Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv

-2-

Item No.1

Mrs Chhaya Kumari, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv
Mr Vikrant Singh Bais, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv
Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv
Mr Sapam Biswajit Meitei, Adv.
Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv

Mr Rituraj Biswas, Adv.
Mr. Anil Shrivastav ,Adv
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv
Ms. Aparna Bhat ,Adv
Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri ,Adv
Ms. Bina Madhavan ,Adv
Mr Navnit Kumar, Adv.
M/S Corporate Law Group ,Adv
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava ,Adv
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee ,Adv
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran ,Adv
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha ,Adv
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma ,Adv
Ms Jaikriti Singh Jadeja, Adv.
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan ,Adv
Mr. Milind Kumar ,Adv
Mr Mukul Singh, Adv.
Ms. Pragati Neekhra ,Adv
Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat ,Adv
Ms S Usha Reddy, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Ms Vernika Tomar, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.
Mr R.K.Pandey, Adv.
Mr Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.
Mr Abhinandan Nanda, Adv.
Mr Shibashish Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

W.P(C) NO. 287/2010,W.P(C) NO. 318/2005,W.P(C) NO. 465/1986
Deleted.
WP(C) NO.51/2006
Earlier order be complied with before 26.11.2012.

| (S.G.SHAH)
| REGISTRAR |

hj