

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (C) NO.51 OF 2006

BACHPAN BACHAO ANDOLAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., directions, intervention,
interim directions, permission and office report)

WITH W.P.(C) NO.287 of 2010

(With office report)

T.P.(C) NO.462 of 2010

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO.465 of 1986

(With office report)

Date: 23/08/2013 These Petitions were Mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matter in the second week of September, 2013,
before the appropriate Bench.

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Savita Sainani)
|Court Master

|