

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

W.P.(C)No.51/2006

BACHPAN BACHAO ANDOLAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,  
directions, intervention, interim directions, permission and office  
report)

WITH

W.P(C) NO. 287 of 2010

W.P(C) NO. 318 of 2005

T.P.(C) NO. 462 of 2010

W.P(C) NO. 465 of 1986

Date: 10/09/2013 These Petitions were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv. (MENTIONED BY)  
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ameet singh, Adv.  
Mr. Mukul Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co., Advs.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

These matters said to have appeared in the cause list of 13th  
September, 2013 be now listed on 20th September, 2013.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)  
| COURT MASTER

| | (SHARDA KAPOOR)  
| | COURT MASTER